DESIGNED FOR USE IN
100GB/S  DATA RATE LINKS.
COMPLIANT WITH THE SFF-8636,
IEEE802.3BM OR ITU-T G959.1
Amphenol’s 100G QSFP28 optical modules include SR4,
AOC, AOC break out, CWDM4, LR4, ER4 Lite, ER4 and
ZR4 series, which adopt LC or MPO optical ports and

Temp
100G SR4
QXP85B4-02D
QXP85B4-02D-2
QSFP28 MPO
70m(OM3)
100m(OM4)
Multi-mode 850nm
103.1Gb/s
/111.8Gb/s
-8.4~2.4 -10.3~2.4 ≤2W 0~70
100G CWDM4 QXP27B4-02D-2 QSFP28 LC 2km Single-Mode
1271nm/1291nm/
1311nm/1331nm
103.1Gb/s -6.5~2.5 -11.5~2.5 ≤3.5W 0~70
100G CWDM4 QXP27B4-10D-2 QSFP28 LC 10km Single-Mode
1271nm/1291nm/
1311nm/1331nm
103.1Gb/s -6.5~2.5 -11.5~2.5 ≤3.5W 0~70
100G LR4
(hermetic)
QXP29B4-10D QSFP28 LC 10km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -4.3~4.5 -10.6~4.5 ≤4.5W 0~70
100G LR4
(half-hermetic)
QXP29B4-10D-4 QSFP28 LC 10km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -4.3~4.5 -10.6~4.5 ≤4.5W 0~70
100G LR4
(non-hermetic)
QXP29B4-10D-V4 QSFP28 LC 10km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -4.3~4.5 -10.6~4.5 ≤4.5W 0~70
100G LR4 QXP29B4-10DA QSFP28 LC 10km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -4.3~4.5 -10.6~4.5 ≤4.5W -40~85
100G LR4
(non-hermetic)
QXP29B4-10D-V4-1 QSFP28 LC 10km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s
/111.8Gb/s
-4.3~4.5 -10.6~4.5 ≤4.5W
0~70
-10~85
100G LR4 QXP29B4-10D(E)-2 QSFP28 LC 10km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s
/111.8Gb/s
-4.3~4.5 -10.6~4.5 ≤4.5W
0~70
-10~85
100G LR4 QXP29B4-20D-V4 QSFP28 LC 20km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -4.3~4.5 -10.6~4.5 ≤4.5W 0~70
100G ER4 lite QXP29B4-30D QSFP28 LC 30km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -2.5~6.5
-18.5~-
3.5
≤4.5W 0~70
100G ER4 lite QXP29B4-30D-2 QSFP28 LC 30km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s
/111.8Gb/s
-2.5~6.5
-18.5~-
3.5
≤4.5W 0~70
100G ER4 lite QXP29B4-30DA QSFP28 LC 30km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s
/111.8Gb/s
-2.5~4.5
-18.5~-
3.5
≤5.2W -40~85
100G ER4 QXP29B4-40D-V2 QSFP28 LC 40km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -2.5~6.5
-18.5~-
3.5
≤5W 0~70
100G ER4 QXP29B4-40D-3 QSFP28 LC 40km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -2.9~2.9 -21.4~-5 ≤5.5W 0~70
100G ER4 QXP29B4-40DA-3 QSFP28 LC 40km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -2.9~2.9 -20.4~-5 ≤7.5W -40~85
100G ZR4 QXP29B4-80D QSFP28 LC 80km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s 1~6.5 -27~-5 ≤6.5W 0~70
100G ZR4 QXP29B4-80DA QSFP28 LC 80km Single-Mode
1295nm/1300nm/
1304nm/1309nm
103.1Gb/s -2~6.5 -28~-5 ≤7.5W -40~85
QSFP28 AOC AQP85B4-XXX QSFP28 AOC 150m(OM3) Multi-mode 850nm 100Gb/s / / ≤2.5W 0~70